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Colors

Harmony CharmBliss
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The Monteverde USA® Innova 
Ombre Fusion collection is 
inspired by the brand's very first 
pen, blending Monteverde's 
legacy with modern innovation. It 
honors the original design, 
showcasing a commitment to 
quality and craftsmanship that 
bridges the past and present.

The collection’s fountain pen 
features a carbon fiber mid-ring 
for added strength and style, 
paired with a German-engineered 
#6 JoWo nib available in various 
sizes. It offers smooth writing with 
consistent ink flow, filled easily via 
cartridges or a piston converter. 
The rollerball pen provides a 
smooth, quick-drying ink flow, 
combining elegance with 
practicality. The ballpoint pen, 
with its twist-action mechanism, 
delivers reliability and comfort, 
featuring Monteverde’s Soft Roll™ 
refill for consistent performance.



Offered in three modes:
Fountain Pen,  Rollerball, and Ballpoint.



 Key Features:

• Stylish and fashion forward 
• Solid Brass Construction with 

high quality lacquer finish
• Finely crafted #6 German JoWo 

nib offered in 6 sizes.
• Plasma-treated feed system for 

consistent ink flow, preventing 
skips and blots.

• Chrome accents with carbon 
fiber mid ring



Packaging



Specifications
Colors

Pen Body
Pen Cap
Front Section

Cap’s Closure

Pen Trim

Dimensions

Weight

Fountain pen Rollerball pen Ballpoint pen

Bliss (blue), Harmony (orange), Charm (pink).
Brass with lacquer
Brass with lacquer
Brass with lacquer
Pull/push (click action) , twist (ballpoint).

Chrome plated, carbon fiber ring.

44.72 g (0.10 LB) 44.69 g (0.10 LB) 40.69 g (0.09 LB)

Cap closed - 141 mm/5.5 in.

Without cap 124 mm/ 4.88 in.

Posted - 164 mm / 6.45 in.

Diameter - 11.9 mm/0.47 in.

Cap closed - 141 mm/5.5 in.

Without cap 118 mm/ 4.64 in.

Posted - 158 mm / 6.22 in.

Diameter - 11.9 mm/0.47 in.

Length - 139 mm/5.47 in.

Diameter 11.9 mm/ 0.47 in..

Pen information

ColorsMaterial #6 Jowo stainless steel. Chrome 

Nib information

Nib Sizes and Product Numbers

Material

Dimensions

Outer material: green PU leather 
with green color stitching
Inner material: off white PU leather

18 (L) x 6.5 (W) x 4.5 (H) cm;
7.09 (L) x 2.56 (W) x 1.77 (H) in

Packaging Information

Bliss

Charm

Harmony

Extra fine (0.65 mm)

Fine(0.70mm)

Medium(0.85mm)

Broad(1.0mm)

Stub(1.1mm)

Omniflex(0.75mm)

Ballpoint Ballpoint

Rollerball

Ballpoint

Rollerball

Rollerball

MV44551

MV44552

MV44553

MV44554

MV44555

MV44556

UPC: 080333445518

UPC: 080333445525

UPC: 080333445532

UPC: 080333445549

UPC: 080333445556

UPC: 080333445563

MV44556 UPC: 080333445563

MV44556 UPC: 080333445563

MV44577 UPC: 080333445778

MV44578 UPC: 080333445785

MV44567 UPC: 080333445679

MV44568 UPC: 080333445686

Extra fine (0.65 mm)

Fine(0.70mm)

Medium(0.85mm)

Broad(1.0mm)

Stub(1.1mm)

Omniflex(0.75mm)

MV44571

MV44572

MV44573

MV44574

MV44575

MV44576

UPC: 080333445716

UPC: 080333445723

UPC: 080333445730

UPC: 080333445747

UPC: 080333445754

UPC: 080333445761

Extra fine (0.65 mm)

Fine(0.70mm)

Medium(0.85mm)

Broad(1.0mm)

Stub(1.1mm)

Omniflex(0.75mm)

MV44561

MV44562

MV44563

MV44564

MV44565

MV44566

UPC: 080333445617

UPC: 080333445624

UPC: 080333445631

UPC: 080333445648

UPC: 080333445655

UPC: 080333445662


