







OMBRE FUSION

The Monteverde USA® Innova
Ombre Fusion collection is
inspired by the brand's very first
pen, blending Monteverde's
legacy with modern innovation. It
honors the original design,
showcasing a commitment to
quality and craftsmanship that
bridges the past and present.

The collection's fountain pen features a carbon fiber mid-ring for added strength and style, paired with a German-engineered #6 JoWo nib available in various sizes. It offers smooth writing with consistent ink flow, filled easily via cartridges or a piston converter. The rollerball pen provides a smooth, quick-drying ink flow, combining elegance with practicality. The ballpoint pen, with its twist-action mechanism. delivers reliability and comfort, featuring Monteverde's Soft Roll™ refill for consistent performance.

Colors

















Specifications

Pen information

Colors	Bliss (blue), Harmony (orange), Charm (pink).
Pen Body	Brass with lacquer
Pen Cap	Brass with lacquer
Front Section	Brass with lacquer
Cap's Closure	Pull/push (click action) , twist (ballpoint).
Pen Trim	Chrome plated, carbon fiber ring.

	Fountain pen	Rollerball pen	Ballpoint pen
Dimensions	Cap closed - 141 mm/5.5 in. Without cap 124 mm/ 4.88 in. Posted - 164 mm / 6.45 in. Diameter - 11.9 mm/0.47 in.	Cap closed - 141 mm/5.5 in. Without cap 118 mm/ 4.64 in. Posted - 158 mm / 6.22 in. Diameter - 11.9 mm/0.47 in.	Length - 139 mm/5.47 in. Diameter 11.9 mm/ 0.47 in
Weight	44.72 g (0.10 LB)	44.69 g (0.10 LB)	40.69 g (0.09 LB)

Nib information

Material #6 Jowo stainless steel.	Colors	Chrome
-----------------------------------	--------	--------

Nib Sizes and Product Numbers

Bliss

MV44551	UPC: 080333445518	Extra fine (0.65 mm)
MV44552	UPC: 080333445525	Fine(0.70mm)
MV44553	UPC: 080333445532	Medium(0.85mm)
MV44554	UPC: 080333445549	Broad(1.0mm)
MV44555	UPC: 080333445556	Stub(1.1mm)
MV44556	UPC: 080333445563	Omniflex(0.75mm)
MV44556	UPC: 080333445563	Ballpoint
MV44556	UPC: 080333445563	Rollerball

Harmony

MV44561	UPC: 080333445617	Extra fine (0.65 mm)
MV44562	UPC: 080333445624	Fine(0.70mm)
MV44563	UPC: 080333445631	Medium(0.85mm)
MV44564	UPC: 080333445648	Broad(1.0mm)
MV44565	UPC: 080333445655	Stub(1.1mm)
MV44566	UPC: 080333445662	Omniflex(0.75mm)
MV44567	UPC: 080333445679	Ballpoint
MV44568	UPC: 080333445686	Rollerball

Charm

MV44571	UPC: 080333445716	Extra fine (0.65 mm)
MV44572	UPC: 080333445723	Fine(0.70mm)
MV44573	UPC: 080333445730	Medium(0.85mm)
MV44574	UPC: 080333445747	Broad(1.0mm)
MV44575	UPC: 080333445754	Stub(1.1mm)
MV44576	UPC: 080333445761	Omniflex(0.75mm)
MV44577	UPC: 080333445778	Ballpoint
MV44578	UPC: 080333445785	Rollerball

Packaging Information

Material	Outer material: green PU leather with green color stitching Inner material: off white PU leather
Dimensions	18 (L) x 6.5 (W) x 4.5 (H) cm; 7.09 (L) x 2.56 (W) x 1.77 (H) in